12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q1 How would you rate the choice of speakers, presentation and
discussion topics during ROW12?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Good

Fair

Poor. Please
provide...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 64.29% 18
Good 35.71% 10
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor. Please provide details: 0.00% 0
TOTAL 28
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q2 Which discussion topics did you find most useful or productive?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

RIR RDAP
profile and...

ICANN’s
Command Line...

Designing a
Better...

An anomaly
detection...

Responsible
Integration...

Reducing EPP
traffic volu...

DNS Abuse -
Decisive...

Stand Up For
Your Routesl!...

Verisign’s
path to RPKI

Use of DNS in
Connection w...

Topics | was
interested i...
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

ANSWER CHOICES

RIR RDAP profile and related standardisation work

ICANN’s Command Line Interface RDAP Client: Perspectives on RDAP When Building a Client
Designing a Better Registration System for Registries, Registrars, and Requesters

An anomaly detection system of the .it Registry database

Responsible Integration into Blockchain Namespaces: Considerations for DNS TLD Operators
Reducing EPP traffic volume with the Related Objects extension

DNS Abuse - Decisive Mitigation Based on Evidence

Stand Up For Your Routes! Using the Resource Public Key Infrastructure (RPKI)

Verisign’s path to RPKI

Use of DNS in Connection with Trust Registries

Topics | was interested in were not included. Please specify:

Total Respondents: 28
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q3 How would you rate the overall ROW12 online session, including length
of the session, presentation duration, Q&A process and interactions, etc?
Comments are welcome.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Not good

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 78.57% 22
Fair 21.43% 6
Not good 0.00% 0
TOTAL 28
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q4 Do you think additional Registration Operations Workshops are
needed/useful in the future?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 1

No
No opinion
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
No opinion 0.00%

TOTAL
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q5 With regards to workshop's optimal audience and productivity, and if
possible, what venue would you suggest for the next ROW session?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 1

IETF meeting

ICANN meeting

ICANN DNS
Symposium

GDS Industry
Summit meeting

Online session

Other
suggestions ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
IETF meeting 25.93%
ICANN meeting 33.33%
ICANN DNS Symposium 22.22%
22.22%

GDS Industry Summit meeting

Online session 55.56%

Other suggestions or comments: 11.11%

Total Respondents: 27

6/11



12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q6 How likely are you to attend a future ROW?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Likely 92.86%
Neither likely nor unlikely 7.14%
Unlikely 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q7 What topics or themes would you like to be presented/discussed during
the next ROW?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 19
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q8 Would you be interested in presenting? If yes, please provide topic and
contact information so that we may contact you for follow-up discussion.

Answered: 24  Skipped: 4
- I
Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 25.00% 6
No 45.83% 11
Maybe 29.17% 7
TOTAL 24
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q9 Would you be interested in participating in the organization of future
ROW events and becoming a member of the Program Committee? If yes,
please provide your contact information.

Answered: 24  Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 25.00%

NoO 75.00% 18
TOTAL
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12th Registration Operations Workshop (ROW12)

Q10 Would you be interested in becoming a sponsor for the next
workshop? If yes, please provide your contact information.

Answered: 24  Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 8.33% 2
No 91.67% 22
TOTAL 24
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